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Championnat Departemental 1 / D1

Championnat Departemental 2 / D2

Championnat Departemental 2 / D2

50059.1

50060.1

50061.1

50062.1

50063.1

50064.1

50065.1

50066.1

50124.1

50125.1

50131.1

50132.1

50189.1

50194.1

50195.1

50196.1

50197.1

Nogent / Port 1

Lusigny Et 1

Trois Vallees 1

Trainel 1

S Parres Tert 1

A. L'Etoile Chapelai 1

Mery Seine 1

Nogent / Port 1

Romilly Port 1

J. S. St Julien 2

S.C. De Savieres 1

J. S. St Julien 2

Bar-Sur-Aube Fc 2

Ch Sarrail As 1

A.C. Torvilliers 1

U.S. Dienvilloise 1

J.S. Vaudoise 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

17/02/2019

17/02/2019

17/02/2019

17/02/2019

17/02/2019

17/02/2019

10/02/2019

27/01/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

27/01/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

02/12/2018

02/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

02/12/2018

02/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

02/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule B

20510156

20510157

20510158

20510159

20510160

20510161

20510162

20510163

20511261

20511262

20511268

20511269

20511920

20511925

20511926

20511927

20511928

Trois Vallees 1

Mery Seine 1

Celles/Essoyes 1

J.S. Vaudoise 1

Rosieres Om. 2

F.C. Vallant Fontain 1

Stade Briennois 1

Lusigny Et 1

St Aubinoise A..J. 1

Am. Bagneux Clesles 1

Usm Crancey 1

Creney 1

Ch Sarrail As 1

U.S. Vendeuvre 2

Bar-Sur-Aube Fc 2

A.S.I.A  De Troyes 1

Fc Chesterfield 1

529796

540553

526832

527672

526349

545673

509037

529796

528397

552588

551179

552588

580633

546378

554146

502601

502726

526832

509037

551391

502726

546712

544878

502588

540553

552762

544921

549878

531655

546378

502621

580633

563630

580689

17

18

19

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

14H30

15H

15H

14H30

15H

15H

15H

15H
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Championnat Departemental 3 / D3

Championnat Departemental 3 / D3

Championnat Departemental 3 / D3

Coupe Aube/Vw Jeannin Auto / Phase 1

Coupe  Roy / Atouterrain / Phase 1

50266.1

50270.1

50272.1

50273.1

50274.1

50275.1

50283.1

50287.1

50288.1

50363.1

50375.1

50452.1

50454.1

50721.1

50723.1

50725.1

51165.1

51165.2

51170.1

51170.2

Nogent / Port 2

Esc Melda 2

F.C. Vallant Fontain 2

F.C. Nogentais 3

Nogent / Port 2

Ste Savine F. 1

Maizieres/Chatres 2

F.C. Nogentais 3

Nogent / Port 2

Ch Malgache 2

Stade Briennois 2

Beurey 1

Bar/Lusiadas 1

J. S. St Julien 1

Ch Malgache 1

Esc Melda 1

Trainel 2

J. S. St Julien 2

Rosieres Om. 2

Ch Malgache 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

03/02/2019

03/02/2019

27/01/2019

03/02/2019

27/01/2019

17/02/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

03/02/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

27/01/2019

03/02/2019

31/03/2019

03/02/2019

31/03/2019

02/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

09/12/2018

09/12/2018

09/12/2018

16/12/2018

09/12/2018

16/12/2018

16/12/2018

09/12/2018

30/09/2018

30/09/2018

18/11/2018

17/02/2019

18/11/2018

17/02/2019

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

20550524

20550528

20550530

20550531

20550532

20550533

20550541

20550545

20550546

20555290

20555302

20556394

20556396

20808391

20808393

20808395

21138668

21138669

21138678

21138679

Maizieres/Chatres 2

F.C Barberey 1

Trainel 2

Plancy 1

Bagneux/Clesles 2

Droupt S Basl 2

Ste Savine F. 1

Bucey F.C. 1

Trainel 2

Olym Chapelain 1

Ramerupt 2

F.C. Ervy 1

Chaource 1

Ent.S. Des Municipau 1

Chapelle Luc 1

F.C. St Mesmin 1

J. S. St Julien 2

Trainel 2

Ch Malgache 2

Rosieres Om. 2

529796

548225

544878

544348

529796

582279

554375

544348

529796

539728

502588

529562

544201

552588

539728

548225

527672

552588

546712

539728

554375

581067

527672

514380

544921

539040

582279

537586

527672

552376

519698

590528

511301

541195

509242

520508

552588

527672

539728

546712

20

21

22

13

16

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

14H30

14H30

14H30

15H

15H

14H30

15H

14H30

13H15

14H30

14H30

14H30

15H

14H

14H

14H

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30


